
OLP-14      3/14

Erik’s Escape
33 Miles

26 Miles

Seg Directions Tot
0.0 Right onto Long Branch Rd 0.0
1.0 Left onto John Glenn Blvd 1.0
0.6 Left onto Farrell Rd 1.6
0.1 Right onto Stiles Rd 1.7
0.7 Left onto Jones Rd 2.4
0.5 Continue onto Brickyard Rd 2.8
1.3 Right onto N Brickyard Rd 4.1
1.1 Left onto Turner Rd 5.3
0.5 Right onto Canton St/Canton Street 

Rd
5.8

0.8 Left onto Conners Rd 6.6
2.4 Right onto County Rd 272/W Dead 

Creek Rd
9.0

1.6 Continue onto Gunbarrel Rd 10.6
1.9 Right onto County Rd 120/Kingdom 

Rd
12.5

0.6 Left to stay on County Rd 120/King-
dom Rd

13.1

1.0 Slight right onto Haney Rd 14.1
0.9 Right onto County Rd 158/River Rd 14.9
1.2 Left onto County Rd 226/Daboll Rd 16.1
2.2 Right onto County Rd 272/W Dead 

Creek Rd
18.3

0.3 Left onto Old Rte 31 18.6
0.2 Continue onto NY-173 E/Warners Rd 18.8
0.2 Right onto County Rd 66/Bennetts 

Corners Rd
19.0

1.0 Left to stay on County Rd 66/Ben-
netts Corners Rd

20.0

0.2 Left onto County Rd 138/Canal Rd 20.2
2.4 Continue straight onto Co Rd 36/

Newport Rd
22.6

2.1 Left onto Devoe Rd 24.8
0.3 Right onto Thompson Rd 25.1
2.0 Left onto NY-173 W/Warners Rd 27.1
0.4 Right onto Pottery Rd 27.5
0.1 Right to stay on Pottery Rd 27.6
2.0 Right onto Herman Rd 29.6
0.5 Left onto Van Buren Rd 30.1
0.2 Right onto Jones Rd 30.3
0.5 Right onto Stiles Rd 30.7
0.7 Left onto Farrell Rd 31.4
0.9 Continue onto Long Branch Rd 32.3
1.0 Left at Onondaga Lake Pkwy 33.3

Seg Directions Tot
0.0 Right onto Long Branch Rd 0.0
1.0 Left onto John Glenn Blvd 1.0
0.6 Left onto Farrell Rd 1.6
0.1 Right onto Stiles Rd 1.7
0.7 Left onto Jones Rd 2.4
0.5 Continue onto Brickyard Rd 2.9
1.3 Right onto N Brickyard Rd 4.2
1.1 Left onto Turner Rd 5.3
0.5 Right onto Canton St/Canton Street 

Rd
5.8

0.8 Left onto Conners Rd 6.6
2.4 Left onto County Rd 272/W Dead 

Creek Rd
9.0

2.1 Left onto Old Rte 31 11.1
0.2 Continue onto NY-173 E/Warners Rd 11.3
0.2 Right onto County Rd 66/Bennetts 

Corners Rd
11.5

1.0 Left to stay on County Rd 66/Ben-
netts Corners Rd

12.5

0.2 Left onto County Rd 138/Canal Rd 12.7
1.2 Left to stay on County Rd 138/Canal 

Rd
13.9

1.2 Continue straight onto Co Rd 36/
Newport Rd

15.1

2.1 Left onto Devoe Rd 17.2
0.3 Right onto Thompson Rd 17.5
2.0 Left onto NY-173 W/Warners Rd 19.5
0.4 Right onto Pottery Rd 19.9
0.1 Right to stay on Pottery Rd 20.0
2.0 Right onto Herman Rd 22.0
0.5 Left onto Van Buren Rd 22.5
0.2 Right onto Jones Rd 22.7
0.5 Right onto Stiles Rd 23.2
0.7 Left onto Farrell Rd 23.9
0.9 Continue onto Long Branch Rd 24.8
1.0 Left at Onondaga Lake Pkwy 25.8




